
Phone No: 

Mobile No 7359141444 

From: Jan-2024 

Department Name January February March 

General surgery 

Gynaec & Obst. 

Medicine 

To: Aug-2024 

Paediatric 

Total 

17 

17 

64 

13 

111 

17 

haunuT. 

17 

58 

Superintendept Shree H. NShukla 
Homoennathic Hosp1tal 

7 

99 

28 

23 

66 

14 

131 

Shree H N Shukla Homoepathic Hospial 

Department wise monthly IPD summary 

April 

28 

23 

65 

19 

Amargadh-Bhichari, Near Lalpari Lake, 
Rajkot-360003. 

135 

36 

25 

May June July August September October November December 

70 

17 

148 

26 

20 

66 

16 

128 

27 

17 

61 

13 

118 

25 

18 

56 

10 

E-Mail: 

109 

hnshmcagmail.com 

Website ww.hnshmc.org 

Sujoy 
Resident Medical 0fficer 

Shree H. N Sihukla 
Homoeopathi edical 
Coliege & Hospital 

Total 

204 

160 

506 

109 

979 
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