Shree H N Shukla Homoepathic Hospital

Amargadh-Bhichari, Near Lalpari Lake, Rajkot-360003.

Phone No:

Mobile No: 7359141444

E-Mail: hr

hnshmc@gmail.com

Website: www.hnshmc.org

From : Jan-2024 Department Name	To:	Aug-2024		Department wise monthly IPD summary									
	January	February	March	April	May	June	July	August	September	October	November	December	Total
General surgery	17	17	28	28	36	26	27	25					204
Gynaec & Obst.	17	17	23	23	25	20	17	18					160
Medicine	64	58	66	65	70	66	61	56					506
Paediatric	13	7	14	19	17	16	13	10					109
Total	111	99	131	135	148	128	118	109					979

Superintencept
Shree H. N. Shukla
Homoconathic Hospital

Resident Medical Officer
Shree H. N. Shukla
Homoeopathic Medical
College & Hospital